Open Shooting Dog

Dog

Mohawk Mill Night Hawk
Smoke Rise Jake

Miller's Special Upgrade
HiRollin's Gone & Doneit
Mohawk Mill Shake Up
Sweet Grass Skeeter
Double Deuce Zeke

Super Storm Cliff

Buck of Piney Wood

Little Miss Margaret
Chasehill Poison Ivy
Backwoods Wild Fire Blaze
My Way Coal Train
Backcountry Bruiser
Beaver Meadow Bit
Emert's Sho Me Mo

Foxy Lady Sadie

Double Deuce Sage
Paucek's Dormin

Henry's Suzie Q Dot

Low Country Katie

Double Deuce Miles

A Distant Spec

Seldom Rest Jack
Ponderosa's Copper Penny
Grouse Hill Bella

I[ronstone Shenanigan
Contess Ziva Von Haus
Sutter's Boy Sue

Back Country Missy
French's Grouse Ringer Woody
Dunroven's Midnight lke
Sammy the Rock Star
Miller's Dusty Version
Pinekone Rappatomac Hawk
Haney's Hammerin Hank
Del's Eagle Magnum Hotshot
Mohark Mill For Real
Ashpoke Hidden Tarheele
Warrior Zeke

Back Creek Lucy

Sweek Grass Slim

Handler
Tony Bingham
Tony Bingham
Mark Hughes
Warren Parrott
Cliff Monroe
David Huffine
Mark Hughes
Adam Dubriske
Robert Ecker
Tim Cavanaugh
John Stolgitis
Mark Hughes
Tony Bingham
Chris Catanzarite
Mark Hughes
Tony Bingham
Mike Fox
Doug McMillen
Kellie Short
David Theroux
Gary Whitworth
Doug McMillen
Mark Hughes
Brian Ralph
Robert Ellis
Marc Forman
Robert Ecker
Robert Mickley
Rich Hollister
Chris Catanzarite
Mark Forman
Robert Ecker
Robert Ecker
Mark Hughes
Jameson Crandall
Jim Cipponeri
Ken DelLong
Cliff Monroe
Robert Ecker
Eric Munden
Rich Hollister
David Huffine

Points

650
507
356
318
240
212
154
149
136
124
120
114
105
104
100
80
75
68
55
55
51
51
48
48
42
39
38
36
36
34
30
30
30
29
27
27
26
23
22
22
22
21



Gracie Ballroom Star
Long Island Ice

Black River Ruby

Jack's Rockin Rocco
Cedar Glen Disruption
Carolina's Great Pee Dee
Higby Arcade Fire

Faith's Maximum Justice
Calamy's Restless Breege
Gardner's Lucky Luna
Long Gone Juniper

Big Chungus

Miller's Hopped Up Verison
Christy's Kaylee Girl
Celtic's Hellfire Missle
Black River Sue

Darr's Murphy Brown
Paucek's Rocky Road

Robert Ecker
Samantha Adams
Sean Melvin

Jim Cipponeri

Bill Jones

Frank Joyal

John Stolgitis

Ken DelLong
Calvin Robinson
Weldon Gardner
Lloyd Murray
Robert Ecker
Mark Hughes
Christina Helmes
Samantha Adams
Sean Melvin

Bill Darr

Kellie Short

20
18
16
16
15
15
14
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
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Hypointe Monarch Express
Backcountry Fearless
Mojo's Winston Joy

Hitail Roxy Afield

Sweet Grass Slick
Tenacee Stella

Bob's Elhew June

Christy's Kaylee Girl
Dunroven Rolling Stone
Hifive's Sweet Basil
Backwoods Dine & Dash
Deb's Jane

Green Valley Sunkist Sue
Wayward Stewed Tomato
Backwoods Dine and Dash
Wildland Nick of Time

Still Meadow's Little Sunray
Wildland War and Peach
Glassilaun Gladiator

JL Sparkle Express

Stump Hill Farms Ellie

Nick Mellon
Chris Catanzarite
Mark Hughes
Russell Fazio
David Huffine
Greglsenberg
Bobby Phillips
Christy Helmes
Rich Hollister
Eric Rizzo
Mark Hughes
Robert Ecker
Tony Bingham
Mark Hughes
Mark Hughes
Eric Munden
Kelly Hayes
Eric Munden
Robert Ecker
Earl Drew
Daniel Bell



Neff's Catch Me Get Me
Wildland Church on the Hill
Cal Peak Pining For the Sea
Mohawk Mill Fired Up
Highlander's High Voltage
Walnut Tree Allie

Island Attraction

Sweet Grass Slick

Clark's Flash Gordon
Paucek's Fowler

Heafner's Sweet Clowney
Nomad's Scout Sniper
Long Gone Pickles

Deb's Brio

Hog Hill Storm Tracer
Bowser's Backcountry Mickey
Point North Pour Another
Wildland Heart Breaker
Misfire

Snuff Mill Magnum Force
Dunrove's Hippy Girl
Toutant's Gunner

Longe Creek Elhew Pete
Brita Loues Happy Berlin
Paucek's Begley

Shady Hills Reed

Mitchers Aces High
PineKone Taylor Made

Dog
Lizard Creek's AllZoom

Glassilaun HiRollins Sassafras

Hitail Rolling Dixie
Bob's Elhew Coco
Cotton Joe on Fire
Ausable Junction Odin
Celtics Tipping Point
Dunroven Hippie Girl
Deb's Brio

Maggie

Ingomars Delta Force
IV's Feed the Flame
Double Deuce Dillon Oats

Mark Forman
Eric Munden
Sarah Gomes
Thor Kain

Mark Hughes
Lee Flanders
Robert Ecker
David Huffine
Robert Ecker
Kellie Short
William Heafner
Daniel Bell
Lloyd Murray
Deb Kennedy
John DiPerrio
Tyler Bowser
Jamie Welsh
Krysta Munden
Deb Kennedy
Lanny Dellinger
Rich Hollister
Evan Toutant
Gary Whitworth
Robert Smith
Kellie Short
Marc Forman
Jared Specht
Ashby Morgan

Open Puppy
Handler

Marrissa Everette
Jamie Nee

Russ Fazio

Bobby Phillips
Dean Avillion
Steve McKalko
Samantha Adams
Rich Hollister
Deb Kennedy
Warren Parrott
Rob Ellis
Samantha Adams
Doug McMillen
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Points

135
97
73
56
54
49
42
41
41
39
38
32
28



Cash

Grouse Hill Patch
Harper

Seldom Rest Blaze
Texan Sunrise

Green Valley Striking Ike
Bobo

Juni Jones

Come Back Stella
Grouse Hill Buddy
Seldom Rest Prok Chop
Erin's Green River
Bucko

Green Valley Tuff Nuff
Back Creek Blue
Hifive's Balvenie
Stokley's Toby

Piney Run Amazing Grace
Stump Hill Farms Simply Red

Dunroven Mooch
Evan's Full Throttle
Soda Pop

Shady Hills Hickory
Niantic River Sage

Paucek's Little Tommy Odin

Nick Lasica
Scott Forman
Warrenn Parrott
Brian Ralph
Kevin Klein
Bryan Rathbone
Mike Cook

John PaulJones
Joe Edwards
Scot Forman
Brian Ralph
Mike Francus
Jim Schmitt
Bryan Rathbone
Steve Graham
Adam Dubriske
Lloyd Murray
Cindy Petkwitz
Daniel Bell

Rich Hollister
Mark Hughes
Bill Jones

Scott Forman
Adam Dubriske
Kellie Short

Whip Van Pondersoa Mac Scout Mai Steve McKalko

HiFive's Rolling Star
Stump Hill Farms Pete

John PaulJones
Daniel Bell
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Chippoke's Cracker Jack
Breaeval Rory

Wildland Hide the Wine
Mohawk Mill Big Stuff
Lightning Flash Remington
Super Storm Liz

Double Deuce Zeke
Double Deuce Sage

Super Storm Cliff

Double Deuce Jack
Grouse Hill Pepper

Jake the Joker

Wildland Warrior
Pinekone Rappatomac Hawk
Mohawk Mill Charmer
Sorrows of Satan

Sweet Grass Skipper
Gracie Ballroom Star
Shaboom

Wildland Sweet Caroline
Neo

Chippokes Fancy Lady
Cape Point Hidden Jewel
Sweet Grass Slim

Foxie Lady Sadie

Little Miss Bella

Paucek's Dormin
Conneaut Creek Senic River
Comtessziva Vom Haus
Mohawk Mill For Real
Ringo's Sweet Heart
Huckleberry's Lucky Penny
Huckleberry's Double Trouble
Back Creek Lucy

Over Under Reign the Field
May's Legacy of Justice
Snuff Mill High Caliber
Paucek's Dormin
Wildland Wild Man
Goldstone Griz

CC Lenni Lenape

Henry's Suzie Q Dot

Lee Flanders
Gregor McCluskey
Eric Munden
Ashby Morgan
Brian Dix

Thor Kain

Doug McMillen
Doug McMillen
Mike Rosano
Doug McMillen
John Capocci
Jimmy Crandall
Eric Munden
Jameson Crandall
Ashby Morgan
Jameson Crandall
David Huffine
Steve McKalko
Bryan Rathbone
Eric Munden
David Theroux
Lee Flanders

Bill Bonetti

David Huffine
Mike Fox

Gabe Cavanaugh
Kellie Short

Al Fazenbaker
Robert Mickley
Cliff Monroe

Verlene Stephenson

Dean Avillion
Dean Avillion
Steve Graham
Samantha Gauthier
Ken DelLong
Lanny Dellinger
Kellie Short
Krysta Munden
Jeremy Estep
Al Fazenbaker
David Theroux



Grouse Ridge Larry

Speed Dialing Kaia
Paucek's Little Tommy Tucker
K Del's Eagle Magnum Hotshot
Hypointe Monarch Express
Burr Oaks Savvy

Sweet Grass Skeeter
Caliber Peak Storm Warning
Eagles Magnum Hot Shot
Calico's Candy Crush
Mohawk Mill Shake Up
Lightning Flash Dude

Blue Ribbon River

Owsley Bonso

Mohawk Mill Big Enough
Backcountry Buddy

Foxy Abralena

Wizard's Cas Dubh

Hifive's Northern Gold
Glassilain Gladiator
Dunroven Soozee

Mountain Top Ryn

No Doubt About Scout

Mike Brown
John PaulJones
Kellie Short
Ken Delong
Russ Fazio
Jason Williams
David Huffine
Sarah Gomes
Ken Delong
Krik Regensburg
Cliff Monroe
Bob Arkley
Marty Festa
Roy Hargreaves
Michael Mcintyre
Tyler Bowser
Mike Fox

Jim Hathaway
David Miotto
Jamie Nee
Chris Jager

Jeff Keller

Mike Imparato

21
20
20
20
19
16
16
15
15
14
13
13
11
11
10
1
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Hitail Roxy Afield

Pinekone Taylor Made
Bowser's Back Country Mickey
Wildland Heart Breaker
Hifives Sweet Basel
Chippoke's Kate

Still Meadows Little Sunray
Hypointe Monarch Express
Maier's Skywalker

Deb's Jane

Hackberry's Elhew Rubee
County Line Storm
Pinekone Ruby Jane

Whip Van Pondersoa Mac Scout Man

Wildland Nick of Time
Snuff Mill Magnum Force
Bob's Elhew June
Waysidelade

Russell Fazio
Ashby Morgan
Tyler Bowser
Krysta Munden
Eric Rizza

Lee Flanders
Kelly Hays
Russell Fazio
Maggie Maier
Deb Kennedy
Deborah Kronek
Tony Napolitano
Ashby Morgan
Steve McKalko
Eric Munden
Lanny Dellinger
Bobby Phillips
Steve Moore

85
42
29
28
27
26
23
22
21
19
16
16
15
12
10

9

9

9



Ausable Junction Odin
Paueck's Fowler

JL Sparkle Express
Calicos's Ben Ten

Wizard's Paigh Am Piobaire
Valley View Bean's Cassity
Island Attraction

Lucky Bee's Outlaw

River Ranch Little Annie
Rock Solid Carbon Copy
Wildland Church on the Hill
Misfire

Stephen McKalko
Kellie Short

Earl Drew
Jimmy Crandall
Jim Hathaway
Deborah Kronek
Lazar Ramovic
Nick Lasica
Rolland Barrett
Brian Dix

Krysta Munden
Deb Kennedy
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DD CPK Diamonds N Rhinos
Double Deuce Mint

Bob's Elhew Pat

Glassilaun Bulldozer
Grouse Hill Buddy

Heart Breaker Bud Light
Hitail Rolling Dixie
Northwoods Suki

Caliber Peak Prophets Bone
Bob

Oh Well Little Bell

Back Creek Roxy

Ty

Deb's Brio

Island Dancing Blaze

Fort River Georgia Peach
Bob's Elhew Coco

Dixie

Roll on Hawyeke

Millie Thyme Rye

Paucek's Little Tommy Odin
Kirk's Ray of Joy

Buck

Facebook Politician
Graber's High Tide Hollie
Back Creek Blue

Sarah Gomes
Doug McMillen
Bobby Phillips
Jamie Nee

John Capocci
Tom Butts
Russell Fazio
Eric Beauregard
Sarah Gomes
Jack Lapointe
Gabe Cavanaugh
Steve Graham
Greglsenberg
Deb Kennedy
Brian Dix

Gary Tavares
Bobby Phillips
Russell Fazio
Darrel Miller
Joanna Simpson
Kellie Short

Kirk Regensburg
Jimmy Crandall
Amilear Pereira
Justin Graber
Steve Graham

66
36
33
33
24
24
24
24
22
20
15
15
15
14
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Red Granite's Duke of York Bill Gwynn 39
Lightning Flash Moose Michael Rosaro 27
Southpaw Mako Riley Wimer 24
Ledge Hill Mia James Levesque 16
Snuff Mill Life of Riley Lanny Dellinger 15
Ore Mountian Speed Dial Liz Rogers 12
Northwind Jessie Joe Carollo 11
Ore Mountian Meadow Liz Rogers 8
White Lightning Lucy Brian Foley 7
Snuff Mill Mia Lanny Dellinger 6
Evan's Valley Archibald Dr. Caswell Paul Shirley 3



